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Retuen of Chief Items of West Austbalian Peoduce expoeted from West Australia
during the Years 1893-98, and the Present Rate of Duty leviable on such Goods in
New Zealand.
[No items of any value. Total value of exports to New Zealand of West Australian produce in 1894,£13 ;in

1897,£6G ; figures for 1898 not yet published.]
W. T. Glasgow,

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington. Secretary and Inspector.

Return showing the Chief Items of Tasmanian Produce exported from Tasmania during
the Years 1893-98, and the Present Rate of Duty leviable on such Goods in New Zea-
land.

W. T. Glasgow,
Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington. Secretary and Inspector.

Return showing the Chief Items of New Zealand Produce exported from New Zealand
to the Australian Colonies during the Years 1893-98.

Articles.
PresentBate ofDuty

leviable in
New Zealand.

1893. 1894. 1895. 1896. 1897. 1898.

?ruit (fresh) Id. per lb., Jd. per
lb., and free

Free ..
2a. pur 100 ft.
Free
2s. per 100

£
7,681

£
12,218

£
9,318

£
5,769

£
7,041

£

3ark
(sawn)

Silver-ore
3 alings ..

13,320
3,512
4,2.36

8,043
3,346

8,726
3,940

6,739
5,449

6,027
5,712 *

*
1,456 *

tems not enumerated above
28,749
3,097

23,607
2,662

23,440
2,170

25,610

17,957
2,438

20,395

I
19,815
1,559

*
*

Total value of exports to
New Zealand of Tas-
mania produce

31,846 26,269 21,374 *

* 1898 statistics not yet publishiid.

Article,and Countriesto which exported. 1893. 1894. 1895. 1896. 1897. 1898.

Animala (Living):
Horses- -Victoria

New South Wales
Tasmania

& £ £ & & &

6,327
10,725

420
14,027

360
12,632

1,230
4,156

1,025
2,015

93
1,433
4,725

30
17,052 14,447 12,992 5,386 3,133 6,188

Sheep—
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

5,524
1,845

28,791
878

11,919
190

1,068
180
678

35
1,331
1,740

5,524 30,636 12,797 1,258 858 3,106
Apparel and Slops—

Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Tasmania
Western Australia

70
1,938

339
2

18

50
1,342

333
15

286

19
1,401

99

269
1,705

45
2
4

61

583
2,424

247
79

1,271

40 17
15

25
50
16

2,367 2,026 1,559 2,086
Bacon and Hams:

Bacon—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Tasmania
South Australia

3,286 1,441

485
544

17
41
74

57
268

63
245

218
5,804

10
2,967

2

162
5,151

7
1,553

26
3

611
1,016

43 940
927

335

3,161 325 356 9,001 6,902 3,527
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