RETURN OF CHIEF ITEMS OF WEST AUSTRALIAN PRODUCE EXPORTED from WEST AUSTRALIA during the Years 1893-98, and the Present Rate of Duty leviable on such Goods in New Zealand.

[No items of any value. Total value of exports to New Zealand of West Australian produce in 1894, £13; in 1897, £66; figures for 1898 not yet published.]

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington.

W. T. Glasgow, Secretary and Inspector.

RETURN showing the CHIEF ITEMS OF TASMANIAN PRODUCE EXPORTED from TASMANIA during the Years 1893-98, and the Present Rate of Duty leviable on such Goods in New Zealand.

Articles.		Present Rate of Duty leviable in New Zealand.	1893.	1894.	1895.	1896.	1897.	1898.
Fruit (fresh)	••	1d. per lb., $\frac{1}{2}$ d. per lb., and free	£ 7,681	£ 12,218	£ 9,318	£ 5,769	£ 7,041	£
Bark Timber (sawn) Silver-ore Palings	•• ,••	Free	13,320 3,512 4,236	8,043 3,346 	8,726 3,940 1,456	6,739 5,449	6,027 5,712	* * *
Items not enumerated above			28,749 3,097	23,607 2,662	23,440 2,170	17,957 2,438	19,815 1,559	*
Total value o New Zeala mania prod	and of Tas-		31,846	26,269	25,610	20,395	21,374	*

^{*1898} statistics not yet published.

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington.

W. T. Glasgow, Secretary and Inspector.

RETURN showing the CHIEF ITEMS of New Zealand Produce exported from New Zealand to the Australian Colonies during the Years 1893-98.

Article, and Countries to which exported.				1893.	1894.	1895.	1896.	1897.	1898.
Animals (Living) : Horses				£	£	£	£	£	£
Victoria				6,327	420	360	1,230	1,025	1,43
New South Wales		• •		10,725	14,027	12,632	4,156	2,015	$\frac{1,43}{4,72}$
Tasmania				.,	••	,		93	3
									
				17,052	14,447	12,992	5,386	3,133	6,18
Sheep-							,		-
Victoria	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,845	878	190	1.80	3
New South Wales	• •	• • .	• •	5,524	28,791	11,919	1,068	678	1,33
Tasmania	• •	••	••	••	••	••	•••	••	1,74
				5,524	30,636	12,797	1,258	858	3,10
Apparel and Slops-									
Victoria				70	50	19	26 9	583	.7
New South Wales				1,938	1,342	1,401	1,705	2,424	1,27
Queensland				339	333	99	45	247	-,-,
South Australia		• •		$2 \mid$	15		2		2
Tasmania	• •	• •		18	286	40	4	17	5
Western Australia	••	••	• •	••	••		61	15	1
				2,367	2,026	1,559	2,086	3,286	1,44
Bacon and Hams: Bacon—						_		-	
Victoria				485	57	63	218	162	61
New South Wales				544	268	245	5,804	5,151	1,01
Queensland	• •			17			10	7	,
Western Australia		••		41		43	2,967	1,553	94
Tasmania	• •	• •,	• •	74	• •		2	26	92
South Australia	• •	••	••	••	• ••	5	. •• ,	3	3
				1,161	325	356	9,001	6,902	3,52